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Union Beack 5k
Union Beach, New Jersey
06/21/2014

www.eliteracingsystems.com

kkkkkkkk** 5K Resident AWARDS LIST ***kkkkkkk

**kx*k*k*kxx*k* FEMALE Top Resident 5K

Name

[

CwooJdoUldWDNR

g
o]
V]
Q
0

Bib

71
450
131
261
229
166
237
332
492

82

Camille Castaldo
Katherine Suchodolski
Colleen Dougan

Emese Kovacs

Jennifer Hourihan
Carissa Fowler

Ana Jensen

Janice Mullins

Haley Watson

Pauline Cherry

Age

18
30
13
34
39
30
47
30
15
53
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*kkkkkkxk*x* MALE Top Resident

Name

[

CwooJdoUldWNR

403
615
174
540
375
238
439

12
133
132

Joel Rivera
Daniel Vega
Joey Friscia
Raymond Orpen
John Ponterio
Dave Jensen
Cris Sochacki
Rob Arroyo
Thomas Dougan
Peter Dougan

g
Q
)

16
14
23
51
27
45
16
16
15
42
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City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 23:13.11 7:29
Union Beach NJ 23:32.75 7:35
Union Beach NJ 25:57.71 8:22
Union Beach NJ 26:27.98 8:32
Union Beach NJ 27:41.98 8:55
Union Beach NJ 28:05.95 9:03
Union Beach NJ 28:15.72 9:06
Union Beach NJ 28:21.52 9:08
Union Beach NJ 29:16.68 9:26
Union Beach NJ 31:31.35 10:09
BK  *kkkkkkkkk

City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 18:38.05 6:00
Union Beach NJ 19:01.62 6:08
Union Beach NJ 19:18.33 6:13
Union Beach NJ 19:38.39 6:20
Union Beach NJ 20:05.82 6:29
Union Beach NJ 20:50.24 6:43
Union Beach NJ 21:15.73 6:51
Union Beach NJ 22:03.75 7:07
Union Beach NJ 22:29.69 7:15
Union Beach NJ 23:21.75 7:32



Union Beack 5k
Union Beach, New Jersey
06/21/2014
www.eliteracingsystems.com

*kkkkkkkk*x 5K RUNNERS AWARDS LIST ***kkkkkk*

*k*k*kk*k*k** FEMALE OVERALL 5k RUN RESULTS ***kk%kk*k

Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace
1 348 Bronawyn Oleary F 38 Cliffwood Beach NJ 18:08.08 5:51
2 561 Autumn Bartlett F 16 Orlando FL 18:45.77 6:03
3 36 Megan Boese F 15 Hazlet NJ 20:56.67 6:45
*kkkkkkkkk* MALE OVERALL 5k RUN RESULTS ***kx%%xkkxk%
Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace
1 543 Mike Soroko M 25 Kinnelon NJ 15:56.41 5:08
2 552 Matt Alter M 23 Rumson NJ 18:32.13 5:58
3 403 Joel Rivera M 16 Union Beach NJ 18:38.05 6:00
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Bib

Union Beack 5k
Union Beach, New Jersey

06/21/2014

www.eliteracingsystems.com

*kkkkkkkk*x 5K AGE GROUP RUN RESULTS ***kkkkkkk

**kk*k*kx*k* FEMALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

o WN PR

Place

Bib

305 Abbie Masters
354 Emma Ostervich
509 Sarah Wiessel

309 MacKenzie McGrogan

582 Robyn Hicks

I
Q
[

Lo L I I I R T )
|

= |

o v wYduwl

***k*kkxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

s WN PR

Place

Bib

399 Rocco Regina
287 Dylan Lucci
599 Alex Tanner
569 Chase Rogers
80 Anthony Chermak

**k*kkkxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

uad WN PR

Place

Bib

252 Rachel Kenny
131 Colleen Dougan
139 Nicole Dymerski

199 Ashley Guarnaccia

492 Haley Watson

Age
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**k*xkkxx*x*x MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

uad WN PR

Place

Bib

615 Daniel Vega

245 Michael Keefe
156 Jack Fanning
133 Thomas Dougan
53 Zachary Budd

**kkkxkkxxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

o WNh PR

172 Katelyn French
71 Camille Castaldo
217 Kiley Hetem

225 Dianna Hook

578 Morgan Adler
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1 = 10 **kkkkkkrkk
City St Clock Pace
Chesterfeild NJ 33:37.59 10:50
Union Beach NJ 40:14.88 12:58
Middletown NJ 40:30.32 13:03
Union Beach NJ 45:46.86 14:45
Keyport NJ 49:21.74 15:54
1 — 10 *kkkkkkrkk
City St Clock Pace
Keyport NJ 28:08.99 09:04
Lincroft NJ 28:10.02 9:04
Union Beach NJ 28:22.50 9:08
Red Bank NJ 29:11.88 9:24
Union Beach NJ 29:14.79 9:25
11 - 15 **kkkkkkkkx
City St Clock Pace
Matawan NJ 21:23.42 6:54
Union Beach NJ 25:57.71 8:22
Hazlet Twp NJ 26:17.68 8:28
Holmdel NJ 27:37.36 8:54
Union Beach NJ 29:16.68 9:26
11 - 15 *xkkkkkkkx
City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 19:01.62 6:08
South Amboy NJ 20:05.80 6:29
Brick NJ 20:50.62 6:43
Union Beach NJ 22:29.69 7:15
Union Beach NJ 23:53.01 7:42
16 — 19 *kxkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Hazlet NJ 22:51.94 7:22
Union Beach NJ 23:13.11 7:29
Middletown NJ 26:35.26 8:34
Red Bank NJ 28:46.80 9:16
Pittsburgh PA 29:17.12 9:26



Place

Bib

*kkkkkxx*k** MALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

ad WN PR

Place

Bib

439 Cris Sochacki

72 Steve Castella

12 Rob Arroyo
362 Michael Peccatiello
151 Cw Evans

**kxk*k*kx** FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

ad WN PR

Place

Bib

297 Laura Malloy

243 Jillian Katz

171 Christine French
184 Dena Gitto

318 Christy Middlecoop

***kkkkkxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

s WN PR

Place

Bib

174 Joey Friscia
296 Robert Malloy
375 John Ponterio
116 Michael Demaio
560 Kyle Rogers

**kkkkkxxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

s WN PR

Place

Bib

458 Kathryn Szep
476 Nina Vecchio
512 Jessica Williams
390 Wendy Rahner
93 Sky Cohen

**kkkxkkxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

uad WN PR

Place

Bib

179 Artur Gawronski

32 Richard Bishop
1 Adam Abbate

520 Gary Mertz

135 Kyle Drake

***kkkxkkxxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

s WNh PR

303 Ali Marzulla

69 Veronica Carvalho
107 M. Lisa Croft

21 Jackie Bartley
279 Josephine Lindgren

GROUP:

Age
16
17
16
17
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GROUP:

Age
23
28
27
28
21
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GROUP:

Age

]

F 39
F 32
F 33
F 39
F 35

GROUP:
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16 — 19 **kkkkkkkx
City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 21:15.73 6:51
Hazlet NJ 21:38.99 6:59
Union Beach NJ 22:03.75 7:07
Red Bank NJ 23:43.18 7:39
Manalapan NJ 25:38.08 8:16
20 - 29 kkkkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Berlin NJ 22:12.49 7:09
Holmdel NJ 23:01.47 7:25
Hazlet NJ 24:07.65 7:46
Hazlet NJ 24:10.36 7:47
Aberdeen NJ 24:27.38 7:53
20 - 29 kkkkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 19:18.33 6:13
Howell NJ 19:29.05 +6:17
Union Beach NJ 20:05.82 6:29
Keyport NJ 20:51.35 6:43
Brick NJ 21:11.20 6:50
30 - 39 kkkkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Port Monmouth NJ 21:27.62 6:55
Asbury Park NJ 22:15.03 7:10
Jackson NJ 22:22.11 7:12
Middletown NJ 22:45.19 7:20
Hazlet Twp NJ 22:47.28 7:21
30 - 39 *kkkkkkkkx
City St Clock Pace
Eatontown NJ 19:09.22 6:10
Long Branch NJ 19:31.08 6:17
Belford NJ 19:40.20 6:20
Robbinsville NJ 20:00.45 6:27
Atlantic Highlands NJ 20:18.28 6:33
40 - 49 * % %k k %k k k k kK
City St Clock Pace
Red Bank NJ 21:57.25 7:04
Belford NJ 22:16.55 7:11
Montclair NJ 23:30.46 7:34
Red Bank NJ 24:37.26 7:56
Fair Haven NJ 24:39.60 7:57



Place Bib

*kkkkkxx*k** MALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

ad WN PR

Place Bib

238 Dave Jensen

246 Patricl Keefe
576 Michael Walter
587 Mark Lonergan
108 William Crooks

**kxk*k*kx** FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

ad WN PR

Place Bib

382 Eileen Puca

340 Patrice Nichas

402 Carol Richiusa
66 Carol Caruso

216 Rosanne Hetem

GROUP:

Age
45
44
48
46
41
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**k*xkkkxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

s WN PR

Place Bib

540 Raymond Orpen
426 Thomas Schaefer
41 Brian Borden
547 John Hickey

113 Thomas Dayback

**kkkkkxxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE

Name

s WN PR

Place Bib

317 Laura Messina
176 Arlene Gallene
101 Carolyn Cornely
468 Janet Trembley
213 Elaine Hedstrom

Age
51
55
50
50
56
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GROUP:

Age

S

F 60
F 65
F 60
F 67
F 67

**k*xkkxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

uad WN PR

Place Bib

491 Mike Washakowski
539 Phil Coffin

481 Garry Vom Lehn
280 Edward Lockwood
79 Bob Chavez

**kkkxkkxxx*x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

Place Bib
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S Age

**k*kkxxxx*x MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP:

Name

N R

242 Jeffrey Kassover
183 Jerry Gillen
272 Philip Lepore

Age

72
70
78
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40 - 49 *kkkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 20:50.24 6:43
South Amboy NJ 20:55.33 6:45
Eatotntown NJ 21:07.57 6:48
Shrewsbury NJ 21:24.10 6:54
Middletown NJ 21:54.29 7:04
50 - 59 **kkkkkkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Leonardo NJ 24:59.93 8:03
Red Bank NJ 25:40.17 8:16
South Amboy NJ 25:42.93 8:17
Highlands NJ 26:39.43 8:35
Middletown NJ 28:31.71 9:11
50 - 59 % %k %k Kk Kk kkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Union Beach NJ 19:38.39 6:20
Keansburg NJ 21:15.79 6:51
Neptune NJ 22:11.29 7:09
Morganville NJ 22:47.80 7:21
Tinton Falls NJ 22:57.04 7:24
60 - 69 %* % %k Kk Kk kkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Pt. Pleasant Beach NJ 28:19.20 9:07
Spotswood NJ 33:59.43 10:57
Belford NJ 35:42.53 11:30
Union Beacj NJ 38:06.08 12:16
North Brunswick NJ 41:12.26 13:16
60 - 69 % %k %k Kk Kk kkkkk
City St Clock Pace
Ocean NJ 23:12.87 7:29
Pt Pleasant Beach NJ 23:21.60 7:32
Frederick MD 25:07.18 8:06
Eatontown NJ 28:51.44 9:18
Colonia NJ 29:17.34 9:26
70 - 79 * % %k k %k k k k kK
City St Clock Pace
70 - 79 * % %k %k %k k kkkk
City St Clock Pace
Pompton Lakes NJ 32:11.02 10:22
Hazlet NJ 42:38.39 13:44
Lincroft NJ 52:55.27 17:03



*¥*k*k*xk*kkx*k**x FEMALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP: 80 - 99 **k¥kkkkkx

Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace

kkkkkkkk** MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP: 80 - 99 *kkkkkkki

Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace

kkkkkkkk** FEMALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP: 0 - 0 *kkkkkkkkx

Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace

kkkkkkkkk* MALE 5K RUN AGE GROUP: 0 - 0 **kkkkkkksk

Place Bib Name S Age City St Clock Pace
1 590 Joseph Creighton M 0 56:56.37 18:20
2 542 Carl Turner M 0 Newark DE 1:00:27.79 19:28



